University of Kansas

Basketball Schedule

1940 - 1941
December 9 - Monday University of TeXas at Lawrence
December 10 - Tuesday University of Texas Lawrence
December 28 - Saturday Fordham University New York City
December 30 - Monday Temple University Philadelphia
January e - Thursday Loyola University Chicago
January 8 - Wednesday University of Oklahoma Norman
January 13 - Monday Towa State College Lawrence
January 1-6 - Thursday University of Missouri Lawrence
January 20 - Monday Kansas State College Manhattan
February 4 - Tuesday Wichita University Wichita
February 10 - Monday University of Nebraska Lawrence
February 17 - Monday Oklahoma A. & M. Stillwater
February 21 - Friday University of Missouri Columbia
February 25 - Tuesday Kansas State College Manhattan
March 1l - Saturday University of Nebraska Lincoln
March 3 - Monday Iowa State College Ames
March 7 - Friday University of Oklahoma Lawrence

March 11 - Tuesday Oklahoma A. & M. Lawrence



